OD600 光度計
LIMS
USB A USB C 多語言介面 4G空間 重0.6 kg 長效鋰電管理系統WiFi 乙太網路
8h
McFarland Application
混濁度測定
OD600 Application
細菌生長曲線

建議上樣體積 2 - 3.5 µl 0.3 - 2 µl 0.3 - 2 µl 0.3 - 2 µl 依比色管型式
波長範圍 (nm) 200 - 900 200 - 900 200 - 900 200 - 650 200 - 900
Ordering Information
Features and specifications are subject to change w
ithout notice.
Implen OD600®
DiluCell™ Cuvette Reagent Tube
Fast, easy, and accurate determination of cell density at 600 nm
Article No. Description
Implen OD600-EU Implen OD600-EU Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, EU power supply, and Quick Start Guide
Implen OD600-US Implen OD600-US Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, US power supply, and Quick Start Guide
Implen OD600-UK Implen OD600-UK Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, UK power supply, and Quick Start Guide
Implen OD600-CN Implen OD600-CN Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, CN power supply, and Quick Start Guide
Implen OD600-PI Implen OD600-PI Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, Pacific Island power supply (Type I), and Quick Start Guide
DC 10 DiluCell™ 10 Disposable cuvette with 1/10 virtual dilution, Pack of 96
Implen OD600-Q IQ/OQ Documentation package for the Implen OD600®
Implen OD600® Technical Specifications
Implen GmbH
ISO 9001: 2015
Europe, Asia, South Pacific,